AGENDA REGULAR MEETING TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE THURSDAY, AUGUST 6, 2020 7:00 P.M.

TO EXTENT KNOWN

CALL TO ORDER

PUBLIC MEETING ANNOUNCEMENT: Chairman

PUBLIC COMMENT

APPROVAL OF MINUTES: Regular Meeting – July 16, 2020

CONSENT RESOLUTION: Approve Resolutions 20-135 to 20-142

RESOLUTION 20-135: Approving Housing Rehabilitation Grant Management Plan

RESOLUTION 20-136: Approving Of Housing Rehabilitation Policies and Procedures Manual

RESOLUTION 20-137: Small Cities Grant to Provide Rehabilitation Loans to Low and Moderate Income

Homeowners to Repair Their Homes Throughout Upper Deerfield Township **RESOLUTION 20-138:** Approving Public Facilities Grant Management Plan

RESOLUTION 20-139: Small Cities Facilities Grant to Construct Phase III ADA Project at the Seabrook

Recreational Complex

RESOLUTION 20-140: Identifying Small Cities Fair Housing and Equal Opportunity Officer

RESOLUTION 20-141: Adoption of State Model Citizen Participation Plan for DCA Small Cities Program **RESOLUTION 20-142:** Awarding Professional Service Contract to Mark Blauer - DBA/Blauer Associates

RESOLUTION: The Annual Report of Audit for the Year 2019

RESOLUTION: Amending Agreement Between County of Cumberland and Township of Upper Deerfield

Regarding the Alliance for Substance Abuse Prevention

RESOLUTION: Amending Certification of Certain Employee Salary – Anthony Lamanteer

RESOLUTION: Appointing Part Time Emergency Medical Technicians

RESOLUTION: Payment of Bills

COMMITTEE REPORTS

ADMINISTRATOR'S REPORT

ENGINEER'S REPORT

SOLICITOR'S REPORT

PUBLIC COMMENT

CLOSED SESSION

ADJOURNMENT